

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (FOR DOMESTIC VIOLENCE) NO.
260 of 2021

With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 337 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 471 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 475 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 757 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 65 of 2022
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 268 of 2022

=====

MANAS NETAI MONDAL
Versus
RIMA MANAS MANDAL & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR SS ACHARYA(3272) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MS RESHU R GUPTA(9981) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MS MEGHA JANI(1028) for the Respondent(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE GITA GOPI

Date : 04/09/2024
COMMON ORAL ORDER

Office objection/s to be removed on or before 19.09.2024.

Stand over to 19.09.2024.

(GITA GOPI,J)

Vikramsinh Amarsinh