

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ORDER PASSED BY SUBORDINATE COURT)
NO. 330 of 2021

With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 192 of 2022
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 832 of 2022
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 833 of 2022
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 559 of 2020
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 260 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 337 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 475 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 512 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 757 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 781 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 71 of 2022
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 65 of 2022
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 291 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 474 of 2020
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 910 of 2021
With
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 734 of 2022

=====

VEKARIYA DINESH KANJIBHAI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR AMIT D SHAH(11232) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR. MANOJ T DANAK(6264) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MS KHUSHBU R SHAH(11864) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE M. R. MENGDEY**

Date : 22/10/2024

ORAL ORDER

Office objections to be removed on or before 20.12.2024,
failing which the matters shall stand dismissed for non-
removal of office objections without reference to the court.

(M. R. MENGDEY,J)

Manshi